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CROSSPOINTE ACADEMY, INC.
2025 - 2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE

APPLICATION AND ENROLLMENT FEES

NEW STUDENTS
Application Fee $50
Registration Fee $400

CURRENT STUDENTS
Application Fee $25
Registration Fee $400

ANNUAL TUITION

GRADE LEVEL
K4
Kindergarten*
1st - 3rd
4th - 6th

7th & 8th*
9th - 12th*

BASE TUITION
$4,690.00
$8,206.00
$8,206.00
$7,762.00

$7,962.00
$8,194.00

INCIDENTAL FEES INCLUDE:

Application Fee (new student)

Application Fee (returning student)
Placement Test & Readiness Assessments
Graduation Fees*

Athletics Fees

Special Events

Field Trips
Misc Expenses

$50.00
$25.00
TBD
VARIES
VARIES
VARIES

VARIES
VARIES

PARTICIPATION & OTHER FEES:

*k

Family Partnership
Field Day

Dress Down Day
Hot Lunch

Lunch Replacement

Before Care***
After Care***

$50.00 [Per Month/Family]
$20.00 [Per Family]

$1.00 [Per Day/Per Student]
$3.00 - $8.00 [Per Lunch]

$10.00 [Each]
$4.00 [Per Day]
$12.00 [Per Day]

*Graduation Fees vary based on grade level

**Family Partnership is required. The fee is required in lieu of physical participation.

***Extended Care payments are invoiced weekly via email.
***Sibling Discount - Before Care $1/day, After Care $2/day.

TUITION AND FEES ARE BASED PER CHILD UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

THIS SCHEDULE MAY NOT REFLECT ALL FEES AND IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE
REFER TO THE TUITION AND FEES WORKSHEET FOR POLICIES AND PROCEDURES REGARDING PAYMENTS

AND DUE DATES




